2018 Ponytail Softball Schedule
Apollo Complex

1- Quinn/Kiera
2- Meghan/Cassidy
3- Rachel/Shayla

4- EGF Boardwalk

(Chelsey/Trisha)

Thursday, June 14 (2:15-3:30) Tuesday, June 19 (2:15-3:30)
Team 1, 2, 3 Diamond #2 1v3 Diamond #3
***¥picture Day*** 4vs?2 Diamond #5
Wednesday, June 20 (2:30-3:30) Thursday, June 21 (2:15-3:30)
Practice 1v4 Diamond #3
2v3 Diamond #5
Tuesday, June 26 (2:30-3:30) Wednesday June 27 (2:15-3:30)
1v2 Diamond #1 Practice
3v4 Diamond #2
Thursday, June 28  (2:15-3:30) Tuesday, July 3 (2:15-3:30)
4v?2 Diamond #1 Parents Day
1v3 Diamond #2
Teams 1, 2, 3 Diamond #2
Wednesday, July 4 & Thursday, July 5 Tuesday, July 10 (2:30-3:30)
ivéd Diamond #1
No Softball 2v3 Diamond #2
Wednesday, July 11 (2:30-3:30) Thursday, July 12 (2:15-3:30)
Practice 4v?2 Diamond #3
1v3 Diamond #5

League Tournament is July 17, 19, 24
(Make up July 26)

Wednesday, July 18
No Practice

**All Games/Practices will be at Apollo Park

**In case of bad weather, call the info line staring at 8am for morning

activites and at 12pm for afternoon activites

The info line number is 787-3499 or check the website www.gfparks.org




